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AT 250 FC

 5000 kg
 3500 kg
 2019 mm

1979 mm
4800  mm
180  mm

 60  mm
 123 mm
 1500 mm
 2443 mm
 3,0 kW
400 V/16 A
 11  m
 ≈ 35  sec.
 ≈ 35  sec.

Capacity
Whell free lift
Eff . raise height platform
Eff . raise height wheel free unit
Platform length
Platform height
Drive over height wheel free unit
Piston diameter
Piston distance
Installation depth
Motor output
Power connector
Cable length to control
Lifting time
Lowering time

TECHNICAL DATA

Length and crosswise
adjustable aluminum 
slider plates

Drive on stop 70 mm
102349 (optional accessories)

Drive on ramp 1250 mm
102347 (optional accessories)

Amendments and mistakes reserved. All illustrations  are not binding.
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